Program for Spin Qubit 5, Pontresina, September 5-9, 2022

Monday, Sep 5

Tuesday, Sep 6

Wednesday, Sep 7

Thursday, Sep 8

Friday, Sep 9

8:00-
8:45-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30-15:00
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00
18:00-20:00
20:00-23:00

Registration

Opening

Lieven Vandersypen

Silvano De Franceschi

Dominik Zumbuhl
Coffee break

David Awschalom

Ferdinand Kiimmeth

Peter Stano
Lunch break
Posters A

Arne Laucht
Vitaly Golovach
Coffee break
Andreas Fuhrer

tukasz Cywinski

Mario Ruben

Reception

Michelle Simmons
Menno Veldhorst
Maud Vinet

Coffee break
Andreas Kuhlmann
Natalia Ares

Stefano Bosco

@ Lunch break

Posters B

Floris Zwanenburg
Audrey Cottet
Coffee break

Sponsor/Exhibitor

Talks and Exhibition

Session

Exhibition reception

|

Andrew Dzurak
Mark Eriksson
David DiVincenzo
Coffee break
Dimitrie Culcer
Klaus Ensslin

Leo Kouwenhoven
12:30: Lunch bag
13:00-17:30: Hike

18:30: Bus to Hotel

Laudinella St. Moritz
19:00: Piano Concert

by Lukas Loss

Conference Dinner

Conference Venue: Sela Arabella (first floor) at Kongress- und

Kulturzentrum Pontresina by Saratz

Address: Via Maistra 133, 7504 Pontresina, Switzerland

\

@ Tuesday 12:30 |Conference Picture

Seigo Tarucha
Georgios Katsaros
Tristan Meunier

Coffee break

Susan Coppersmith
Alexander Hamilton

Giordano Scappucci

Lunch break
Posters C
Matthew Rakher
Gloria Platero
Coffee break
Hendrik Bluhm
Andras Palyi

Jason Petta

QLSI Meeting

Andrea Morello
Guido Burkard
Andreas Wallraff
Coffee break
Matthew Brooks
Sergei Studenikin
Mark Friesen
Lunch break
Posters D

Rosa Lépez
Pasquale Scarlino
Coffee break

Jeroen Danon
Floris Braakman

Anasua Chatterjee

Sponsor/Exhibitor Talks

Tuesday, Sep 6

16:30-16:40
16:40-17:00

" 17:00-17:10

17:10-17:20

Qblox
Zurich Instruments

Bluefors

Basel Precision
Instruments


https://g.page/KongresszentrumPontresina?share

